UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2025

Course Title

Provinces of the Roman Empire

Solidarity in the Age of Decolonization

Feminist Histories of Gender and Sexuality in Modern Britain
Science, Environment, and Colonialism

Senior These Research Seminar

Telling About the South: Southerners and Southern-ness in History and
Literature

The Seven Years’ War (1754-1763), Global Perspective: Europe, Asia, Africa,
and Americas

One Person, One Vote?

Women and Gender in Latin America and the Caribbean
Jews in Early Modern Europe, 1492-1750
Mass-Mediated Politics in Modern Latin America

African Muslims in History

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Gods, Ghosts, and Ancestors: Chinese Religion in Culture and Society
The Black Athlete

Instructor
Ramgopal, Sailakshmi
Houman, Roxanne
Dubler, Roslyn
Caglioti, Angelo
Lipman, Andrew

Fields, Barbara

Brown, Christopher

Steingart, Alma
Traldi, Daniela
Carlebach, Elisheva
Salgado, Alfonso
Mann, Gregory
Van De Mieroop, Marc
Farber, Hannah
Chamberlin, Paul
Stanislawski, Michael
Connelly, Matthew
Hymes, Robert
Guridy, Frank

Day & Time
T 12:10 - 2:00 PM
M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
TBA
W 6:10 - 8:00 PM
W 4:10 - 6:00 PM

R 4:10 - 6:00 PM

M 2:10 - 4:00 PM

W 4:10 - 6:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
M 12:10 - 2:00 PM
TBA
M 12:10 - 2:00 PM
T 2:10 - 4:00 PM
M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T12:10 - 2:00 PM
R 2:10 - 4:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 4:10 - 6:00 PM
R 2:10 - 4:00 PM

Dept
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST BC

HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HSEA
AFAS

Course #

3049
3321
3363
3370
3392

3429

3562

3591
3608
3645
3698
3786
3839
3839
3839
3839
3839
3851
3xxx



