UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2025				
Course Title	Instructor	Day & Time	Dept	Course #
Provinces of the Roman Empire	Ramgopal, Sailakshmi	T 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	3049
Solidarity in the Age of Decolonization	Houman, Roxanne	M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3321
Feminist Histories of Gender and Sexuality in Modern Britain	Dubler, Roslyn	TBA	HIST	3363
Science, Environment, and Colonialism	Caglioti, Angelo	W 6:10 - 8:00 PM	HIST BC	3370
Senior These Research Seminar	Lipman, Andrew	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST BC	3392
Telling About the South: Southerners and Southern-ness in History and Literature	Fields, Barbara	R 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	3429
The Seven Years' War (1754-1763), Global Perspective: Europe, Asia, Africa, and Americas	Brown, Christopher	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3562
One Person, One Vote?	Steingart, Alma	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	3591
Women and Gender in Latin America and the Caribbean	Traldi, Daniela	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3608
Jews in Early Modern Europe, 1492-1750	Carlebach, Elisheva	M 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	3645
Mass-Mediated Politics in Modern Latin America	Salgado, Alfonso	TBA	HIST BC	3698
African Muslims in History	Mann, Gregory	M 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	3786
Senior Thesis Seminar	Van De Mieroop, Marc	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis Seminar	Farber, Hannah	M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis Seminar	Chamberlin, Paul	T 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis Seminar	Stanislawski, Michael	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis Seminar	Connelly, Matthew	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	3839
Gods, Ghosts, and Ancestors: Chinese Religion in Culture and Society	Hymes, Robert	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HSEA	3851
The Black Athlete	Guridy, Frank	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	AFAS	3xxx